
*(GF) = GLUTEN FREE   (VE) = VEGAN   (V) = VEGETARIAN

THE SURFER’S BREAKFAST
A hearty morning feast of sizzling bacon, juicy sausages, crispy hash browns, fried eggs, 
grilled tomato, black pudding, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans and toast. Served with 
your choice of filter coffee or tea.

VEGAN MORNING DELIGHT (VE)
Tasty vegan sausages, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans, crispy hash 
browns and toast. Served with filter coffee or tea.

VEGGIE SUNRISE (V)
Flavourful veggie sausages, grilled tomato, crispy hash browns, sautéed mushrooms, 
sunny-side-up eggs and toast. Served with filter coffee or tea.

LITTLE RIPPERS
Crispy bacon, sausage, fried egg, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans, bite sized hash 
browns and toast. A mini platter for young appetites.

BEACHSIDE AVOCADO TOAST
Sourdough toast topped with creamy smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onions, 
microgreens and a sprinkle of sea salt and black pepper. Served with two poached 
eggs for extra protein.

BALI BREAKFAST BOWL (V) (VE UPON REQUEST)
A vibrant bowl of mixed tropical fruits, coconut milk, chia seeds and granola topped 
with a drizzle of honey or agave syrup.

SPLASH PANCAKE STACK
A stack of fluffy pancakes layered with fresh berries, banana slices and a dollop of 
whipped cream. Drizzled with butterscotch syrup and sprinkled with powdered sugar.

BEACH BENEDICT
Toasted English muffin topped with poached eggs, smoked salmon and creamy 
hollandaise sauce. Served with a side of spinach.
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (V/GF UPON REQUEST)
Served on toasted white or brown bloomer.
WAFFLES
Homemade waffles with a choice of toppings:
Sweet (V) - topped with banana, maple syrup, whipped cream and chocolate sauce
Savoury - topped with bacon, fried egg and maple syrup on the side
Add three Southern fried chicken goujons for £2.50

ISLAND NACHOS (V/GF)
Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheddar cheese, fresh salsa, jalapeños and a 
drizzle of tangy sour cream. 
CRISPY COCONUT CALAMARI
Tender calamari fried to perfection. Served with rice and a tangy chili-lime dipping sauce.

VEGGIE LUMPIA (V)
Filipino-style crispy spring rolls filled with seasoned vegetables, served with a sweet chili 
sauce for dipping. 

SUNSET SLIDERS
Mini beef burgers topped with caramelized onions, melted cheese and a tangy BBQ
sauce. Served with fries.

JERSEY CRAB SANDWICH
Jersey crab meat with baby prawns in a creamy mayonnaise sauce on bloomer bread. 
Served with side salad and fries.

GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, oregano

BBQ CHICKEN
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ chicken, roast peppers

PEPPERONI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, red onion, pepperoni

GOATS CHEESE & ROAST PEPPER
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, red onion, olives, goats cheese, mixed peppers

VEGAN
Tomato sauce, vegan cheese, red onion, mushroom, rocket, olives, cherry tomatoes

MEAT FEAST
Cumberland sausage, pepperoni, smoked ham, BBQ chicken and chipotle mayo

LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE (V)
Tangy and tart lemon cake served with Jersey pouring cream.

BANOFFEE PIE (V)
Layers of caramel, sliced bananas and a buttery biscuit crust. Served with whipped 
cream or Jersey ice cream.

WAFFLES & JERSEY ICE CREAM (V)
Warm homemade waffles topped with berry compote, sliced bananas and butterscotch 
sauce, served with Jersey ice cream.
CARROT CAKE (V)
Carrot cake served with whipped cream or Jersey vanilla ice cream.

SPLASH SUNDAES WITH JERSEY ICE CREAM (V)
Chocolate – soft serve Jersey ice cream, chocolate sauce, white and milk chocolate 
buttons, whipped cream, mini marshmallows and a flake
Strawberry - soft serve Jersey ice cream, strawberry sauce, white chocolate buttons, 
whipped cream, fresh strawberries, mini marshmallows and a flake

BBQ CHICKEN/PEPPERONI/GOATS CHEESE
BBQ HAM/MOZZARELLA/VEGAN MOZZARELLA 

£2.00 per item

ROCKET/ROAST PEPPERS/CHERRY TOMATOES/CAPERS
MUSHROOMS/RED ONION/OLIVES 

£1.50 per item

8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
A perfectly pan-seared 8oz sirloin steak topped with garlic butter, crispy onion rings, 
mixed salad and fries. 

BEACHSIDE BBQ TACOS
Tortillas filled with sticky BBQ pulled pork, topped with tangy coleslaw and a drizzle of 
chipotle mayo. Served with a side of corn and fries.

THE WIPE-OUT BURGER
Double 6oz bacon cheeseburgers with onion rings, lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce and 
melted Monterey Jack cheese. Served with fries. A burger lover’s dream.

MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER (VE)
Plant based burger with guacamole, lettuce, tomato and topped with piquant spicy 
jalapeño salsa, served with fries.

ARABI CHICKEN SOURDOUGH
Marinated chicken breast, onions, tomatoes, and lettuce. Topped with a fresh yoghurt 
dressing on a sourdough flat bread. Served with fries.

CHICKEN TIKKA BURGER
Chicken burger marinated in natural yogurt with lettuce, tomato, topped with Haydari 
and served with fries.

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WRAP
Grated cheese, sour cream and smoky BBQ sauce wrapped in a tortilla. Served with 
fries. A handheld delight and a true local favourite!

THE FIVE MILE FISH & CHIPS
7oz cod fillet served with crushed garden peas, tartare sauce and chips.
HALLOUMI WRAP (V)
Grilled halloumi wrap with mixed peppers, olives, red onion, cherry tomatoes and 
hummus. Served with mixed leaves and fries.

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Crisp lettuce, cherry tomatoes and croutons, topped with your choice of chicken or 
prawns, sprinkled with parmesan cheese.
SUPERFOOD SALAD (VE)
A nourishing bowl of red quinoa, mixed herbs, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber
and black olives. Add chicken or halloumi for £3.50.

GREEK SALAD WITH HUMMUS (VE)
Refreshing homemade hummus with cucumber, olives, red pepper, red onion and
feta-style cheese. Served with warm flatbread. Add chicken or halloumi for £3.50.

CRAB AND PRAWN SALAD
Baby gem lettuce, cherry tomatoes, topped with Jersey crab meat and prawns and
drizzled with a cocktail sauce and garnished with watercress.

£11.75

£10.50

£10.50

£7.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£10.50

£5.95

£7.75

£7.95

£9.75

£5.50

£13.50

£12.00

£19.50

£12.50

£15.50

£13.50

£14.50

£14.00

£12.50

£12.50

£11.00

£12.50

£9.00

£8.00

£16.50

£5.50
£6.50

£10.95

£13.50

£12.50

£13.00

£11.50

£14.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.95

£6.00

£5.75

SERVED UNTIL 12 NOON

SERVED FROM 12 NOON - 8.30PM

SERVED FROM 12 NOON - 9PM
9” GLUTEN FREE BASES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

CURLY FRIES
FRENCH FRIES
CHEESY BACON FRIES

£4.25
£3.75
£5.50

DUTCH FRIES
SIDE SALAD
ONION RINGS

£5.25
£4.50
£4.00

SIDES

SAUSAGE
VEGGIE SAUSAGE

£4.50
£4.50

BACON
FRIED EGG

£4.00
£3.75

BREAKFAST ROLLS

ADD ONS

BREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFAST

MAIN DISHESMAIN DISHESMAIN DISHES

LIGHT BITESLIGHT BITESLIGHT BITES

PIZZAPIZZAPIZZA

SWEET SPOTSWEET SPOTSWEET SPOT

SERVED FROM 12 NOON - 8.30PM

VEGGIE SAUSAGE/SAUSAGE/BAKED BEANS/MUSHROOMS/2X TOAST 
£1.50 per item

BACON RASHER/2X HASH BROWNS
£1.25 per item

BLACK PUDDING/FRIED EGG/TOMATO
£1 per item

PIZZA ADD ONS

*Please note that our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten, and other allergens are present. While we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens. Some fish dishes may contain small bones.
If you are unsure or need specific advice, please ask a member of our team who will be happy to assist.

S0723



WWW.WATERSPLASHJERSEY.COM

CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
EXTRA COFFEE SHOT
MOCHA
TEA
SPECIALITY TEAS
CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS

FOSTER’S
BREDA
WAVERIDER PALE ALE
LONGBOARD LAGER
STINKY BAY IPA
GUINNESS
THATCHERS GOLD CIDER
MADRÍ

PINOT GRIGIO, SAN ANTINI, IT (VE)
Crisp and dry - citrus, pear and melon.

CHARDONNAY, ONE CHAIN, THE GOOGLY, AU (VE)
Elegant and lightly oaked. Crisp, well balanced.
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEYMOUR X LORGERIL, FR
Delicate and refreshing. A Splash favourite.
SAUVIGNON BLANC,  APELLO, NZ
Gooseberry with a touch of elderflower and mango.

£2.90
£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£1.90
£1.00
£3.00
£1.75
£1.90
£2.90
£3.00
£3.30

£4.50
£4.50
£5.40
£5.00
£5.25
£5.50

£4.50
£5.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

WE STOCK A WIDE SELECTION OF SPIRITS AND LIQUEURS,
SO PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER SHOULD YOU FANCY SOMETHING

YOU CAN’T SEE ON THE MENU.

SPIRITS

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS

BOTTLES & CANSBOTTLES & CANSBOTTLES & CANS

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS
CANNED SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Orange Tango, Apple Tango, Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Irn Bru 
J20
Apple and Mango, Orange and Passionfruit, Apple and Raspberry
FRUIT SHOOT
Apple and Blackcurrant, Orange
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
STILL/SPARKLING WATER 
REDBULL 
SLIMLINE TONIC
TONIC

£2.00

£2.50

£1.50

£1.40
£2.40
£1.90
£2.80
£1.90
£1.90

LARGE

£2.60
£2.80
£1.20

DASH

£1.20

£0.70

£4.75

SMALL

£1.50
£1.60
£0.70

DRAUGHT PEPSI/LEMONADE
FRUITINA
LIME/ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL 

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee

DRAUGHTDRAUGHTDRAUGHT
HALF

£2.30
£2.35
£2.50
£2.45
£2.75
£2.90
£2.40
£2.70

PINT

£4.60
£4.70
£4.95
£4.90
£5.50
£5.75
£4.80
£5.40

CORONA (330ML)
BIRRA MORETTI (330ML)
LIBERATION ALE (500ML)
SHARP’S DOOM BAR (500ML)
BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ML)
REKORDERLIG (500ML)
Strawberry and Lime, Mango and Raspberry, Wild Berries
REKORDERLIG FRUSEN SLUSHY
CRABBIES GINGER BEER (500ML)
STELLA ARTOIS CAN (440ML)
BREDA CAN (500ML)
STRONGBOW CAN (440ML)

NO & LOWNO & LOWNO & LOW
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.25
£4.25

CORONA CERO 0% (330ML)
SAN MIGUEL 0% (330ML)
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME 0% (500ML)
LIBERATION ALE 0% (330ML)
GUINNESS 0% (440ML)
THATCHERS ZERO 0% (500ML)

WINE LISTWINE LISTWINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES AND CHAMPAGNE

LE CONTESSE PROSECCO BRUT NV (200ML)
LE CONTESSE PROSECCO ROSÉ NV (200ML)
AZZILLO PROSECCO BRUT NV (750ML)
BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING ROSÉ (750ML)
CHAMPAGNE GALLIMARD BRUT NV (750ML)

£7.85
£7.85

£24.00
£27.00
£45.00

WHITE WINE
250ML

£6.90

£8.15

£8.35

£8.75

BOTTLE

£19.50

£23.00

£23.50

£25.00

175ML

£5.20

£6.15

£6.30

£6.65

RED WINE

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, SAN ANTINI, IT (VE)
Spicy and jammy black fruit flavours. Perfect with pizza.
CARIGNAN, MONT ROCHER, FR
Intense red berry fruit and hints of vanilla.

MERLOT, SEYMOUR X LORGERIL, FR
Soft, well balanced, easy drinking. A Splash favourite.
MALBEC, PUNTO ALTO, AR (VE)
Velvety texture, dark fruits and a hint of chocolate.

BOTTLE

£20.50

£22.00

£23.50

£24.50

WINE LISTWINE LISTWINE LIST

ROSÉ WINE

PINOT GRIGIO, SAN ANTINI, IT (VE)
Delicate aromas of peach and rose. Dry and well balanced.
VARIETAL, SEYMOUR X LORGERIL, FR
Pale pink, soft and fruity. A Splash favourite.
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, CHATEAU ROUTAS, FR
Freshly cut watermelon and ripe peach aromas.

250ML

£6.90

£8.35

£8.75

BOTTLE

£19.50

£23.50

£25.00

175ML

£5.20

£6.30

£6.65

@WATERSPLASHJERSEY
#WATERSPLASHJERSEY

GET SOCIAL

S0723

175ML

£5.50

£5.90

£6.30

£6.50

£1 FROM EVERY BOTTLE OF SEYMOUR HOTELS X LORGERIL WINE SOLD WILL BE DONATED TO 
OUR CHOSEN SEYMOUR CHARITIES FOR 2023; MIND JERSEY, JSPCA AND JERSEY CANCER RELIEF. 

250ML

£7.25

£7.70

£8.35

£8.70


