

*(GF) = GLUTEN FREE (VE) = VEGAN (V) = VEGETARIAN



SERVED UNTIL 12 NOON

THE SURFER'S BREAKFAST A hearty morning feast of sizzling bacon, juicy sausages, crispy hash browns, fried eggrilled tomato, black pudding, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans and toast. Served w your choice of filter coffee or tea.	
VEGAN MORNING DELIGHT (VE) Tasty vegan sausages, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans, crispy hash browns and toast. Served with filter coffee or tea.	£10.50
VEGGIE SUNRISE (V) Flavourful veggie sausages, grilled tomato, crispy hash browns, sautéed mushrooms, sunny-side-up eggs and toast. Served with filter coffee or tea.	£10.50
LITTLE RIPPERS Crispy bacon, sausage, fried egg, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans, bite sized hash browns and toast. A mini platter for young appetites.	£7.00
BEACHSIDE AVOCADO TOAST Sourdough toast topped with creamy smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onions, microgreens and a sprinkle of sea salt and black pepper. Served with two poached eggs for extra protein.	£9.00
BALI BREAKFAST BOWL (V) (VE UPON REQUEST) A vibrant bowl of mixed tropical fruits, coconut milk, chia seeds and granola topped with a drizzle of honey or agave syrup.	£9.50
SPLASH PANCAKE STACK A stack of fluffy pancakes layered with fresh berries, banana slices and a dollop of whipped cream. Drizzled with butterscotch syrup and sprinkled with powdered sugar.	£9.00
BEACH BENEDICT Toasted English muffin topped with poached eggs, smoked salmon and creamy hollandaise sauce. Served with a side of spinach.	£10.50
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (V/GF UPON REQUEST) Served on toasted white or brown bloomer.	£5.95
WAFFLES Homemade waffles with a choice of toppings: Sweet (V) - topped with banana, maple syrup, whipped cream and chocolate sauce Savoury - topped with bacon, fried egg and maple syrup on the side Add three Southern fried chicken goujons for £2.50	£7.75

BREAKFAST ROLLS

SAUSAGE	£4.50	BACON	£4.00
VEGGIE SAUSAGE	£4.50	FRIED EGG	£3.75

ADD ONS

VEGGIE SAUSAGE/SAUSAGE/BAKED BEANS/MUSHROOMS/2X TOAST£1.50 per item

BACON RASHER/2X HASH BROWNS

£1.25 per item

BLACK PUDDING/FRIED EGG/TOMATO

£1 per item



SERVED FROM 12 NOON - 8.30PM

ISLAND NACHOS (V/GF) Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheddar cheese, fresh salsa, jalapeños and a drizzle of tangy sour cream.	£7.95
CRISPY COCONUT CALAMARI Tender calamari fried to perfection. Served with rice and a tangy chili-lime dipping sau	£9.75
VEGGIE LUMPIA (V) Filipino-style crispy spring rolls filled with seasoned vegetables, served with a sweet cl sauce for dipping.	£5.50
SUNSET SLIDERS Mini beef burgers topped with caramelized onions, melted cheese and a tangy BBQ sauce. Served with fries.	£13.50
JERSEY CRAB SANDWICH Jersey crab meat with baby prawns in a creamy mayonnaise sauce on bloomer bread. Served with side salad and fries.	£12.00
MANDISTIS =	
SERVED FROM 12 NOON - 8.30PM	
80Z SIRLOIN STEAK A perfectly pan-seared 8oz sirloin steak topped with garlic butter, crispy onion rings, mixed salad and fries.	£19.50
BEACHSIDE BBQ TACOS Tortillas filled with sticky BBQ pulled pork, topped with tangy coleslaw and a drizzle of chipotle mayo. Served with a side of corn and fries.	£12.50
THE WIPE-OUT BURGER Double 6oz bacon cheeseburgers with onion rings, lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce and melted Monterey Jack cheese. Served with fries. A burger lover's dream.	£15.50
MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER (VE) Plant based burger with guacamole, lettuce, tomato and topped with piquant spicy jalapeño salsa, served with fries.	£13.50
ARABI CHICKEN SOURDOUGH Marinated chicken breast, onions, tomatoes, and lettuce. Topped with a fresh yoghurt dressing on a sourdough flat bread. Served with fries.	£14.50
CHICKEN TIKKA BURGER Chicken burger marinated in natural yogurt with lettuce, tomato, topped with Haydari and served with fries.	£14.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WRAP Grated cheese, sour cream and smoky BBQ sauce wrapped in a tortilla. Served with fries. A handheld delight and a true local favourite!	£12.50
THE FIVE MILE FISH & CHIPS 7oz cod fillet served with crushed garden peas, tartare sauce and chips.	£12.50
HALLOUMI WRAP (V) Grilled halloumi wrap with mixed peppers, olives, red onion, cherry tomatoes and hummus. Served with mixed leaves and fries.	£11.00
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Crisp lettuce, cherry tomatoes and croutons, topped with your choice of chicken or prawns, sprinkled with parmesan cheese.	£12.50
SUPERFOOD SALAD (VE) A nourishing bowl of red quinoa, mixed herbs, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and black olives. Add chicken or halloumi for £3.50.	£9.00
GREEK SALAD WITH HUMMUS (VE) Refreshing homemade hummus with cucumber, olives, red pepper, red onion and feta-style cheese. Served with warm flatbread. Add chicken or halloumi for £3.50.	£8.00
CDAD AND DDAWN CALAD	C1 C E O

SIDES

CURLY FRIES	£4.25	DUTCH FRIES	£5.25
FRENCH FRIES	£3.75	SIDE SALAD	£4.50
CHEESY BACON FRIES	£5.50	ONION RINGS	£4.00



SERVED FROM 12 NOON - 9PM 9" GLUTEN FREE BASES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

GARLIC BREAD	£5.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£6.50
MARGHERITA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, oregano	£10.95
BBQ CHICKEN Tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ chicken, roast peppers	£13.50
PEPPERONI Tomato sauce, mozzarella, red onion, pepperoni	£12.50
GOATS CHEESE & ROAST PEPPER Tomato sauce, mozzarella, red onion, olives, goats cheese, mixed peppers	£13.00
VEGAN Tomato sauce, vegan cheese, red onion, mushroom, rocket, olives, cherry tomatoes	£11.50
MEAT FEAST Cumberland sausage, pepperoni, smoked ham, BBQ chicken and chipotle mayo	£14.00

PIZZA ADD ONS

BBQ CHICKEN/PEPPERONI/GOATS CHEESE BBQ HAM/MOZZARELLA/VEGAN MOZZARELLA

£2.00 per item

ROCKET/ROAST PEPPERS/CHERRY TOMATOES/CAPERS MUSHROOMS/RED ONION/OLIVES

£1.50 per item



LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE (V) Tangy and tart lemon cake served with Jersey pouring cream.	£6.00
BANOFFEE PIE (V) Layers of caramel, sliced bananas and a buttery biscuit crust. Served with whipped cream or Jersey ice cream.	£6.00
WAFFLES & JERSEY ICE CREAM (V) Warm homemade waffles topped with berry compote, sliced bananas and butterscotch sauce, served with Jersey ice cream.	£6.95
CARROT CAKE (V) Carrot cake served with whipped cream or Jersey vanilla ice cream.	£6.00
SPLASH SUNDAES WITH JERSEY ICE CREAM (V) Chocolate – soft serve Jersey ice cream, chocolate sauce, white and milk chocolate buttons, whipped cream, mini marshmallows and a flake Strawberry – soft serve Jersey ice cream, strawberry sauce, white chocolate buttons,	£5.75

whipped cream, fresh strawberries, mini marshmallows and a flake

Baby gem lettuce, cherry tomatoes, topped with Jersey crab meat and prawns and

drizzled with a cocktail sauce and garnished with watercress.

£16.50

CRAB AND PRAWN SALAD

^{*}Please note that our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten, and other allergens are present. While we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens. Some fish dishes may contain small bones.

If you are unsure or need specific advice, please ask a member of our team who will be happy to assist.



WWW.WATERSPLASHJERSEY.COM

HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO	£2.90
AMERICANO	£2.50
LATTE	£2.90
FLAT WHITE	£2.90
ESPRESSO	£1.90
EXTRA COFFEE SHOT	£1.00
MOCHA	£3.00
TEA	£1.75
SPECIALITY TEAS	£1.90
CHAI LATTE	£2.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS	£3.30

SOFT DRIVES

CANNED SOFT DRINKS			£2.00
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Orange Tango, Apple Tango, Lemonad J20	e, Ginger Beer,	Irn Bru	£2.50
Apple and Mango, Orange and Passionfruit, Apple and FRUIT SHOOT	Raspberry		£1.50
Apple and Blackcurrant, Orange ORANGE/APPLE JUICE			£1.40
CRANBERRY JUICE			£2.40
STILL/SPARKLING WATER REDBULL			£1.90 £2.80
SLIMLINE TONIC TONIC			£1.90 £1.90
	SMALL	LARGE	DASH
DRAUGHT PEPSI/LEMONADE	£1.50	£2.60	£1.20
FRUITINA	£1.60	£2.80	
LIME/ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL	£0.70	£1.20	£0.70
MILKSHAKES			£4.75

SPIRITS

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee

WE STOCK A WIDE SELECTION OF SPIRITS AND LIQUEURS, SO PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER SHOULD YOU FANCY SOMETHING YOU CAN'T SEE ON THE MENU.



	HALF	PINT
FOSTER'S	£2.30	£4.60
BREDA	£2.35	£4.70
WAVERIDER PALE ALE	£2.50	£4.95
LONGBOARD LAGER	£2.45	£4.90
STINKY BAY IPA	£2.75	£5.50
GUINNESS	£2.90	£5.75
THATCHERS GOLD CIDER	£2.40	£4.80
MADRÍ	£2.70	£5.40

DOTTUDS & CANS ===

CORONA (330ML)	£4.50
BIRRA MORETTI (330ML)	£4.50
LIBERATION ALE (500ML)	£5.40
SHARP'S DOOM BAR (500ML)	£5.00
BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ML)	£5.25
REKORDERLIG (500ML)	£5.50
Strawberry and Lime, Mango and Raspberry, Wild Berries	
REKORDERLIG FRUSEN SLUSHY	£4.50
CRABBIES GINGER BEER (500ML)	£5.50
STELLA ARTOIS CAN (440ML)	£4.25
BREDA CAN (500ML)	£4.25
STRONGBOW CAN (440ML)	£4.25

NO & LOW

CORONA CERO 0% (330ML)	£3.50
SAN MIGUEL 0% (330ML)	£3.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME 0% (500ML)	£4.50
LIBERATION ALE 0% (330ML)	£3.50
GUINNESS 0% (440ML)	£4.25
THATCHERS ZERO 0% (500ML)	£4.25



SPARKLING WINES AND CHAMPAGNE

LE CONTESSE PROSECCO BRUT NV (200ML)	£7.85
LE CONTESSE PROSECCO ROSÉ NV (200ML)	£7.85
AZZILLO PROSECCO BRUT NV (750ML)	£24.00
BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING ROSÉ (750ML)	£27.00
CHAMPAGNE GALLIMARD BRUT NV (750ML)	£45.00



V	VHIT	re i	W	M

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
PINOT GRIGIO, SAN ANΠΝΙ, IT (VE) Crisp and dry - citrus, pear and melon.	£5.20	£6.90	£19.50	
CHARDONNAY, ONE CHAIN, THE GOOGLY, AU (VE)	£6.15	£8.15	£23.00	
Elegant and lightly oaked. Crisp, well balanced. SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEYMOUR X LORGERIL, FR	£6.30	£8.35	£23.50	
Delicate and refreshing. A Splash favourite.				
SAUVIGNON BLANC, APELLO, NZ Gooseberry with a touch of elderflower and mango.	£6.65	£8.75	£25.00	

RED WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, SAN ANTINI, IT (VE) Spicy and jammy black fruit flavours. Perfect with pizza.	£5.50	£7.25	£20.50	
CARIGNAN, <i>MONT ROCHER, FR</i> Intense red berry fruit and hints of vanilla.	£5.90	£7.70	£22.00	
MERLOT, SEYMOUR X LORGERIL, FR	£6.30	£8.35	£23.50	(
Soft, well balanced, easy drinking. A Splash favourite.				
MALBEC, PUNTO ALTO, AR (VE)	£6.50	£8.70	£24.50	
Velvety texture, dark fruits and a hint of chocolate.				

ROSÉ WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
PINOT GRIGIO, SAN ANTINI, IT (VE) Delicate aromas of peach and rose. Dry and well balanced.	£5.20	£6.90	£19.50	
VARIETAL, SEYMOUR X LORGERIL, FR	£6.30	£8.35	£23.50	(
Pale pink, soft and fruity. A Splash favourite.				
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, CHATEAU ROUTAS, FR Freshly cut watermelon and ripe peach aromas.	£6.65	£8.75	£25.00	



£1 FROM EVERY BOTTLE OF SEYMOUR HOTELS X LORGERIL WINE SOLD WILL BE DONATED TO OUR CHOSEN SEYMOUR CHARITIES FOR 2023; MIND JERSEY, JSPCA AND JERSEY CANCER RELIEF.

GET SOCIAL







@WATERSPLASHJERSEY #WATERSPLASHJERSEY